Earthquake Safety and
Emergency Response Bond Program
Program Management Monthly Report
December 2010
Prepared for the
San Francisco Police Department
San Francisco Fire Department
Public Utilities Commission

52 TEF CONSULT $129,003 $129,003 $129,003 $129,003 $0 $0 $129,003 $0
53 GTC GEOTECH $247,319 $247,319 $247,319 $247,319 $0 $0 $247,319 $0
54 TETRATECH $34,242 $48,730 $48,730 $34,242 $14,327 $161 $48,730 $0
55 URS/TECI $43,017 $43,017 $43,017 $43,017 $0 $0 $43,017 $0
80 MISC. DIRECT $3,407 $5,000 $5,000 $3,407 $0 $1,593 $5,000 $0
81 CORO $6,500 $7,500 $7,500 $6,500 $0 $1,000 $7,500 $0
98 RESERVE $59,643,461 $59,643,461 $0 $0 $59,643,461 $59,643,461 $0
CESER1 PS7410 7410A PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING $238,450,000 $4,513,476 $66,046,284 $66,046,284 $4,513,476 $1,000,239 $60,532,569 $66,046,284 $0
PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING TOTAL $239,000,000 $5,063,476 $66,596,284 $66,596,284 $5,063,476 $1,000,239 $60,532,569 $66,596,284 $0
Project Structure & Task Job Order Number & Title Program
Budget Job Order BudgetPre-Bond
Reimbursement Appropriation Forecast VarianceActual Encumbrance Balance
ESER FINANCIAL SCHEDULES 08 JAN 2011.xlsxBUDGET REPORT PAGE 2 OF 4
SAN FRANCISCO FIRE DEPARTMENT
NEIGHBORHOOD FIRE STATIONS
CESER1 FS7420 7420A NEIGHBORHOOD FIRE STATIONS PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT
11 BOA LABOR $807,611 $807,611 $807,611 $807,611 $0 $0 $807,611 $0
12 BOE LABOR $7,020 $7,020 $7,020 $7,020 $0 $0 $7,020 $0
13 BCM LABOR $4,512 $4,512 $4,512 $4,512 $0 $0 $4,512 $0
55 MILLINNIUM $27,341 $27,341 $27,341 $27,341 $0 $0 $27,341 $0
56 CM WEST $42,541 $42,541 $42,541 $42,541 $0 $0 $42,541 $0
57 SOHA ENGINEERS $126,644 $126,644 $126,644 $126,644 $0 $0 $126,644 $0
CESER1 FS7420 7420A NEIGHBORHOOD FIRE STATIONS PROGRAM DEVELOP $1,015,669 $1,015,669 $1,015,669 $1,015,669 $1,015,669 $0 $0 $1,015,669 $0
CESER1 FS7421 7421A FIRE STATION NO. 5 $6,919,461 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7422 7422A FIRE STATION NO. 22 $5,360,492 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7423 7423A FIRE STATION NO. 43 $8,325,616 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7424 7424A FIRE BOAT / FIRE STATION NO. 35 $19,526,085 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7425 7425A MEDICAL/EQUIPMENT LOGISTICS CENTER $11,715,856 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7426 7426A FIRE STATION NO. 2 $3,703,576 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7427 7427A FIRE STATION NO. 36 $2,631,272 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7428 7428A FOCUSED SCOPE FIRE STATION $4,270,750 $5,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $0
CESER1 FS7430 7430A NEIGHBORHOOD FIRE STATIONS $531,224 $2,571,728 $2,571,728 $0 $0 $2,571,728 $2,571,728 $0
NEIGHBORHOOD FIRE STATIONS $64,000,000 $1,015,669 $3,627,397 $3,627,397 $1,015,669 $0 $2,611,728 $3,627,397 $0
Pre-Bond
ReimbursementProject Structure & Task Job Order Number & Title Program
Budget Appropriation Job Order Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance Forecast Variance